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640718 Barbara Carmichael Amendment to FOIPPA Schedules Wednesday, August 30, 2023 ISB Friday, September 15, 2023
639968 Barbara Carmichael s.13 Friday, June 23, 2023 ISB Friday, September 29, 2023
640599 Barbara Carmichael s.14 Thursday, August 31, 2023 LSB Tuesday, September 5, 2023
640661 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 5, 2023 LSB Friday, September 15, 2023
640834 Barbara Carmichael Friday, September 15, 2023 LSB Monday, September 18, 2023
640848 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 5, 2023 LSB Friday, September 22, 2023
640854 Barbara Carmichael Tuesday, September 19, 2023 LSB Friday, September 22, 2023
640886 Barbara Carmichael Wednesday, September 20, 2023 LSB Friday, September 22, 2023
640888 Barbara Carmichael Wednesday, September 20, 2023 LSB Friday, September 22, 2023
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